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The menu of Green Horizon Grill from Abbottstown includes 110 courses. On average the courses or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $13.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. At Green Horizon,
patrons enjoy a blend of positive and negative experiences. While some praised the excellent course conditions,
friendly staff, and delightful food offerings—highlighted by seafood wraps and attentive service—others
encountered issues with service speed on the golf course, slow play, and mediocre menu options. Complaints
included overcooked dishes and a lack of variety, overshadowing enjoyable dining moments. Despite some
disappointing elements, many guests found value in their trips, especially with stunning presentations and
welcoming ambiance. Overall, Green Horizon showcases potential, but improvements in service consistency
could enhance future visits.
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Desserts Starters
CHOCOLATE CHIP CHEESECAKE  $7.0 BEEF TACOS $12.8
Soups From The Grill
MUSHROOM SOUP RIBS
Sandwiches & Hot Main Course
Paninis SMOKEHOUSE BURGER $13.5
HAMBURGER $12.0 ]
Snacks & Sides
Thai SIDE OF ONION RINGS $7.0
THAI CHICKEN ]
Ribs
Salad PRIME RIB
TACO SALAD $14.5
Popular Items
Breakfast WING PLATTER (12) $12.0
TATER TOT SIDE $7.5
Handhelds
Drinks CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE $22.0
BEER . .
Chicken Sandwich
Starters & Salads GRILLED CHICKEN MUSHROOM
SWISS $13.0
FRENCH FRIES
Side Orders Hot Subs
RIB-EYE CHEESESTEAK SUB $13.0
SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES $5.0
Fish To Start
TATER TOT BASKET $11.0
SEA BASS
Chicken Dishes House Made Soups
BRIDGES CHILI $5.5

CHICKEN TENDERS $8.0
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Soups & Stews

CREAM OF CRAB $7.0

Appetizers - Side Order

HADDOCK PLATTER $20.0
Award Winning Wings
WING PLATTER (6) $7.0
Sandwiches Wraps &
More

CHICKEN BREAST BLT $14.0

Appetizer - Hot

BASKET OF ONION RINGS $11.0
Sides

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) $10.0
Burgers & Steak
Sandwiches

CRABBY BURGER $22.0

Mexican Fiesta

PULLED PORK TACOS $14.0

Winter Desserts

CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER

CAKE $7.0
Gourmet Wraps $6.99
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP $12.8

Pub Grub (Archived)

CAJUN FISH TACOS $17.5
Specialty Creations
CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLLS $13.5
Soup, Salad, And Chili
DINNER SALAD $10.0
Appetizer

SEAFOOD PLATTER $33.0
SHRIMP TACOS $17.5

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

TACOS

Wrap

BACON CHEESEBURGER WRAP $13.5
VEGETARIAN WRAP $11.5
Subs

BACON CHEESEBURGER SUB $13.5
PIZZA STEAK SUB $13.0

Burgers & Sandwiches
SHAVED PRIME RIB SANDWICH $13.5

BIG BACON BLT $12.0
Burger

PIZZA BURGER $13.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $13.0

CHEESEBURGER
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Uncategorized

SOUTH OF THE BORDER BURGER

$13.0

SOUTH OF THE BORDER CHICKEN $13.0

BONELESS WING BASKET

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

CHEF SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Seafood

1/2LB STEAMED SHRIMP

1LB STEAMED SHRIMP
CRAB CAKES

PINEAPPLE MANGO SALMON
BROILED SCALLOPS
SHRIMP SALAD

Wraps
CLUB WRAP
NEW YORK WRAP

TERIYAKI CARRIBBEAN WRAP
(SWEET)

MANGO CARRIBBEAN WRAP
(SPICY)

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Ingredients Used
ONION
SEAFOOD
PORK MEAT

$13.0

$10.5
$14.5
$14.5

$8.0

$17.0
$25.0
$34.0
$27.0
$28.0

$12.5
$12.5

$13.0

$13.0

$12.5
$13.0

CHEESE
SCALLOPS
PRAWNS
CHILI
SHRIMP

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SOUP

WRAP
QUESADILLAS
CHICKEN WRAP

PANINI

FISH

BURGER

SALAD

Sandwiches

CHICKEN TENDER
BASKET

HOT HAM AMERICAN
ON FRESH PRETZEL
ROLL

CRAB MELT

BRIDGES CLUB

CHICKEN TENDER MELT
HADDOCK SANDWICH
BLACKENED SALMON BLT
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE
THAI CHILI WRAP

$12.5

$12.5

$19.0
$12.5
$11.5
$16.0
$18.0
$10.0

$11.5

$9.0
$12.5
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Entrées NACHO PLATE SUPREME $14.0
CRAB PRETZEL $16.0 BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES $10.0
LOADED CHICKEN s125 SIDEWINDER FRY SIDE $7.5
QUESADILLA LOADED CHEESESTEAK 6145
CRAB CAKE $20.0 QUESADILLA '

BANG BANG SHRIMP $15.0 LOADED VEGGIE QUESADILLA  $10.5

SEARED AHI TUNA BITES $15.0 SIDEWINDER FRY BASKET $11.0

LOADED SHRIMP QUESADILLA  $16.5 ONION RINGS

Green Horizon Grill

6729 York Rd,PA 17301-9591, Opening Hours: CER - LT f

United States, Abbottstown
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