



https://menuweb.menu 6729 York Rd,PA 17301-9591, United States, Abbottstown +17176249551,+17176240947 - http://www.bridgesgc.com









The menu of Green Horizon Grill from Abbottstown includes 110 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$13.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. At Green Horizon, patrons enjoy a blend of positive and negative experiences. While some praised the excellent course conditions, friendly staff, and delightful food offerings—highlighted by seafood wraps and attentive service—others encountered issues with service speed on the golf course, slow play, and mediocre menu options. Complaints included overcooked dishes and a lack of variety, overshadowing enjoyable dining moments. Despite some disappointing elements, many guests found value in their trips, especially with stunning presentations and welcoming ambiance. Overall, Green Horizon showcases potential, but improvements in service consistency could enhance future visits.

CHICKEN TENDERS



\$5.5

			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Desserts CHOCOLATE CHIP CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	Starters BEEF TACOS	\$12.8
Soups MUSHROOM SOUP		From The Grill	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Main Course SMOKEHOUSE BURGER	\$13.5
HAMBURGER	\$12.0	Snacks & Sides	, -0.0
Thai CHICKEN		SIDE OF ONION RINGS	\$7.0
Salad		Ribs PRIME RIB	
TACO SALAD	\$14.5	Popular Items	
Breakfast TATER TOT SIDE	\$7.5	WING PLATTER (12)	\$12.0
Drinks		Handhelds CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE	\$22.0
BEER		Chicken Sandwich	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		GRILLED CHICKEN MUSHROOM SWISS	\$13.0
Side Orders SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	Hot Subs RIB-EYE CHEESESTEAK SUB	\$13.0
Fish SEA BASS		To Start TATER TOT BASKET	\$11.0
Chicken Dishes		House Made Soups	

BRIDGES CHILI

\$8.0

Soups & Stews		Pub Grub (Archived)		
CREAM OF CRAB	\$7.0	CAJUN FISH TACOS	\$17.5	
CREAM OF CRAD	Ψ1.0	CAJON FISH IACOS	Ψ11.5	
Appetizers - Side Orde	er	Specialty Creations		
HADDOCK PLATTER	\$20.0	CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLLS	\$13.5	
	•		·	
Award Winning Wings		Soup, Salad, And Chili		
WING PLATTER (6)	\$7.0	DINNER SALAD	\$10.0	
Sandwiches Wraps &		Appetizer		
More		SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$33.0	
CHICKEN BREAST BLT	\$14.0	SHRIMP TACOS	\$17.5	
		N4 : D: I		
Appetizer - Hot		Mexican Dishes		
BASKET OF ONION RINGS	\$11.0	CHICKEN QUESADILLA		
0.1		TACOS		
Sides		\\/		
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$10.0	Wrap		
Dummono O Otoola		BACON CHEESEBURGER WRAP	\$13.5	
Burgers & Steak		VEGETARIAN WRAP	\$11.5	
Sandwiches		Cubo		
CRABBY BURGER	\$22.0	Subs		
		BACON CHEESEBURGER SUB	\$13.5	
Mexican Fiesta		PIZZA STEAK SUB	\$13.0	
PULLED PORK TACOS	\$14.0	Rurgere & Sandwicher	•	
Winter December		Burgers & Sandwiches		
Winter Desserts		SHAVED PRIME RIB SANDWICH	\$13.5	
CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER CAKE	\$7.0	BIG BACON BLT	\$12.0	
		Burger		
Gourmet Wraps \$6.99)	•	640 2	
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.8	PIZZA BURGER	\$13.0	
	, ===	MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$13.0	

CHEESEBURGER



			~	St.
Uncategorized		CHEESE		
SOUTH OF THE BORDER BURGER	\$13.0	SCALLOPS	8	
SOUTH OF THE BORDER CHICKEN	\$13.0	PRAWNS		
BONELESS WING BASKET	\$13.0	CHILI		
		SHRIMP		
Salads				
CAESAR SALAD	\$10.5	These	Types Of Dishes	S
CHEF SALAD	\$14.5	Are Be	ing Served	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.5		SOUP	
SIDE SALAD	\$8.0		WRAP	
			QUESADILLAS	
Seafood		CHICKEN V	WRAP	
1/2LB STEAMED SHRIMP	\$17.0	PANINI		
1LB STEAMED SHRIMP	\$25.0	FISH		
CRAB CAKES	\$34.0	BURGER		
PINEAPPLE MANGO SALMON	\$27.0	SALAD		
BROILED SCALLOPS	\$28.0			
SHRIMP SALAD		Sandw	riches	
Wraps		TO A	CHICKEN TENDER BASKET	\$:
CLUB WRAP	\$12.5		HOT HAM AMERICAN	Φ.
NEW YORK WRAP	\$12.5		ON FRESH PRETZEL ROLL	\$:
TERIYAKI CARRIBBEAN WRAP	•	CRAB MEL	т	\$:
(SWFFT)	\$13.0			_

\$13.0

\$12.5

\$13.0

Ingredients Used

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

MANGO CARRIBBEAN WRAP

(SWEET)

(SPICY)



\$12.5 \$12.5 \$19.0 \$12.5 **BRIDGES CLUB CHICKEN TENDER MELT** \$11.5 **HADDOCK SANDWICH** \$16.0 **BLACKENED SALMON BLT** \$18.0 CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH \$10.0 **GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST** \$11.5 SANDWICH **GRILLED CHEESE** \$9.0 THAI CHILI WRAP \$12.5



Entrée	S		NACHO PLATE SUPREME	\$14.0
130 may	CRAB PRETZEL	\$16.0	BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES	\$10.0
	LOADED CHICKEN	\$13.5	SIDEWINDER FRY SIDE	\$7.5
	QUESADILLA	·	LOADED CHEESESTEAK	\$14.5
	CRAB CAKE	\$20.0	QUESADILLA	
BANG BAN	NG SHRIMP	\$15.0	LOADED VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$10.5
SEARED A	HI TUNA BITES	\$15.0	SIDEWINDER FRY BASKET	\$11.0
LOADED S	SHRIMP QUESADILLA	\$16.5	ONION RINGS	

Green Horizon Grill

6729 York Rd,PA 17301-9591, United States, Abbottstown **Opening Hours:**

Monday 08:00-20:00 Tuesday 08:00-20:00 Wednesday 08:00-20:00 Thursday 08:00-20:00 Friday 08:00-20:00 Saturday 08:00-20:00 Sunday 08:00-20:00

Made with Menu

A. BOLLEGE	-6/5	A A R. R. Commandership
A ST. SHAPER ST.	-	
The same	- 17	A. A. B. S. Description
Fig. 10th to first the	- 12	of the first proper mechanisms. A
Colon State Colon Colon		or of which their feature plate . "
Carlo Salar Salar Comment	400	and the same between the board or and
and the second	140	A THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING
and the second second	485	
to a descript in month.	130	
	440	* * * 5 + 100 (100 (100)
Contract to the second		A S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
Co., Species Sept. 1995.	September 1	
a belowed to the		
ter. Interest between	100	S. S. R. Dr. Specific Street, Phys.
	- 4.5	N. P. St. Company Street
State Committee of the	- 10	A R CONTRACTOR OF
man Street Land Street Street	100	T. S. Williams Street, Square,
Will Street Street Sq.	100	
No. belongering	200	
		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T
Will Street Street Str.	- 10	THE RESERVE AND DESCRIPTIONS
No. of the Park of Street, St.	1.55	